
 
 

FIFE FOODBANKS – FESTIVE OPENING HOURS 2017 
Please remember that most foodbanks will require a referral from a support agency. 

 
 
  

Benarty Cowdenbeath Cupar Dunfermline East Neuk Glenrothes Inverkeithing Levenmouth Rosyth Storehouse  
BRAG Enterprises 
Crosshill Business 

Centre 
Main Street 

Crosshill 
Lochgelly 
KY5 8BJ 

Fountain Meeting Rooms 
Broad Street 

Cowdenbeath 
KY4 8JA 

21 St Catherine Street 
Cupar 

KY15 4TA 

Dickson House Centre 
Dickson Street 
Dunfermline 

Fife 
KY12 7SL 

Anstruther Parish 
Church 

School Green 
Anstruther 
KY10 3HF 

Pentland Park Saltire Centre 
Glenrothes 

KY6 2AQ 

Old Townhouse 
2 Townhall Street 

Inverkeithing 
KY11 1LX 

Methil Evangelical Church 
Bowling Green Street 

Methil 
KY8 3DH 

Rosyth Parish Church 
Queensferry Road 

Rosyth 
KY11 2PQ 

The Vineyard Centre 
62A Largo Road 

St Andrews 
KY16 8RP 

20/12 1600-1800  1600-1800 1600-1800 
 

1200-1730 
  

1600-1800 
 

21/12 
 

1600-1800 
  

1600-1800 1600-1800 1600-1800 
  

1100-1300 

22/12 1600-1800 
 

1100-1500 
1700-1800 

1600-1800 
 

1200-1800 
 

1600-1800 1600-1800 
 

23/12 
          

24/12 
          

25/12 
          

26/12 
    

1200-1600 
  

1500-1600 
  

27/12 1600-1800 
 

1600-1800 1600-1800 
 

1200-1730 
  

1600-1800 
 

28/12 
 

1600-1800 
  

1600-1800 
 

1600-1800 
  

1100-1300 

29/12 1600-1800 
 

1100-1500 
1700-1800 

1600-1800 
 

1200-1800 
 

1600-1800 1600-1800 
 

30/12 
          

31/12 
          

01/01 
          

02/01 
    

1200-1600 
  

1300-1400 
 

1100-1300 

03/01 1600-1800 
 

1600-1800 1600-1800 
 

1300-1645 
  

1600-1800 
 

04/01 
 

1600-1800 
  

1600-1800 
 

1600-1800 
  

1100-1300 

05/01 1600-1800 
 

1100-1500 
1700-1800 

1600-1800 
 

1300-1645 
 

1600-1800 1600-1800 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

All information is correct at the time of writing, but may be subject to change. 


